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DESCRIPTION
SCREW
CHUCK
BOLT
HOOP
DEPTH POLE
SCREW
GEAR BOX
SPINDLE
WOODRUFF KEY
IMPACT SPRING
BEARING 6001
BEARING BOARD
SCREW
CIRCLIP
GEAR
CIRCLIP
CHANGE KNOB
BUSH

NO.
20
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37

DESCRIPTION
BEARING HOLDER
BERAING 608
SIDE HANDLE
SWITCH
SCREW
ROTOR
BEARING 607
STATOR
BRUSH HOLDER
CARBON BRUSH
HOUSING
SCREW
CORD CLIP
CORD SLEEVE
CORD & PLUG
CAPACITOR 
INDUCTOR

3
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3
6

3
7

2
2


